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SACHDEVA PUBLIC SCHOOL 

PITAMPURA 

ONLINE ASSESSMENT  

Class - I 

Date  Day Subject Syllabus 

10.08.2021 Tuesday Maths I 

• Number Names (1 to 20) 

• Numbers (1 to 50) 

• Missing Numbers (1 to 50) 

• Greater than Lesser than, Equal to 

13.08.2021 Friday English I 

• Naming Words 

• Use of He, She, It 

• Use of Is, Am, Are 

• Singular Plural (Adding ‘s’) 

17.08.2021 Tuesday Hindi I 

• सब्जियों के नाम 

• फलों के नाम 

• विपरीत शजद 

• िर्णमाला 

20.08.2021 Friday Maths II 

• Number Names (21 to 40) 

• Numbers (51 to 100) 

• Addition (1 Digit) 

24.08.2021 Tuesday 
English II 

Dictation 

• L-2: Hoppity Hop! Splash Splash! (New Words) 

• L-3: Happy Birthday (New Words) 

27.08.2021 Friday English II 
• L-2: Hoppity Hop! Splash Splash! 

• L-3: Happy Birthday 

31.08.2021 Tuesday 
Hindi II 

Dictation 

• पाठ – घर चल (नए शजद) 
• पाठ – बादल आ गया (नए शजद) 

03.09.2021 Friday Hindi II 
• पाठ – घर चल 

• पाठ – बादल आ गया 

07.09.2021 Tuesday Maths III 

• Tens and Ones 

• Addition (2 Digits) 

• Tables – 2 and 10 
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10.09.2021 Friday 
English III 

Dictation 

• L-1: The Mango Tree (New Words) 

• Poem : My Garden (New Words) 

14.09.2021 Tuesday English III 
• L-1: The Mango Tree 

• Poem : My Garden 

17.09.2021 Friday 
Hindi III 

Dictation 

• पाठ – चचड़िया आई (नए शजद) 
• पाठ – किरी (नए शजद) 

18.09.2021 Saturday 
Computer 

Activity 

• L-1: Computer: A Magic Machine 

• L–2: Computer: Its Parts 

• L–3: Computer: Its Uses 

21.09.2021 Tuesday Hindi III 
• पाठ – चचड़िया आई 

• पाठ – किरी 

 

Important Note: 

• All the online assessments will be conducted during the class through Google form. 

• The date-sheet for Online Oral Assessments will be announced by the class teacher in the class one week prior to the 

assessment.  

• It is mandatory for all the children to appear for the online assessments. 


